
May 2023 

 Terra Losa – East Wing 

Please turn over for the rest of this month’s activities. ☺ 

       

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

1 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Ping Pong Pan 

1:30 Manicures &  
Hand Massages 

3:00 Friendly Visits 

2 
10:00 Noodle Hockey 

11:00 National Geographic 

1:30 Bean Bag Toss 

3:00 Sing-Along 

3 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 How It’s Made 

1:30 Word Begins With… 

3:00 Curling 

4 
10:00 Chair Yoga 

11:00 Music Therapist 

1:30 Soccer  

3:00 Colour Matching 

5 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Hangman 

1:30 Arts & Crafts 

3:00 Men’s Group 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Colouring 

1:30 Puzzles 

3:00 TV Show 

9 
10:00 Balloon Volleyball 

11:00 National Geographic 

1:30 Outdoor Walk 

3:00 Sing-Along 

10 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Sensory Smells 

1:30 Word Begins With… 

3:00 Shuffleboard 

11 
10:00 Chair Dancing 

11:00 Travelogue 

1:30 Ring Toss 

3:00 “UNO” Card Game  

12 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Hangman 

1:30 Mother’s Day 
Arts & Crafts 

3:00 Movie 

13 
 

Mother’s Day  14 
 

15 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Teamwork Cup Stack 

1:30 Manicures & 
Hand Massages 

3:00 Friendly Visits 

16 
10:00 Noodle Hockey 

11:00 National Geographic 

3:00 Sing-Along 

17 

10:00 HSEP 

10:30 How It’s Made 

1:30 Word Begins With… 

3:00 Curling 

18 
10:00 Chair Yoga 

11:00 Music Therapist 

1:30 Basketball 

3:00 Colour Matching 

19 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Hangman 

1:30 Arts & Crafts 

3:00 Men’s Group 

20 
 



May 2023 

 Terra Losa – East Wing 

 

 

 

  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 21 
 

 
 

 

Victoria Day 22 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Colouring 

1:30 Puzzles 

3:00 TV Show 

23 
10:00 Balloon Volleyball 

11:00 National Geographic 

1:30 Outdoor Walk 

3:00 Sing-Along 

24 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Sensory Touch 

1:30 Word Begins With… 

3:00 Shuffleboard 

25 
10:00 Chair Dancing 

11:00 Travelogue 

2:00 Birthday Party 

26 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Hangman 

1:30 Arts & Crafts 

3:00 Movie 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 Ping Pong Pan 

1:30 Manicures & 
Hand Massages 

3:00 Friendly Visits 

30 
10:00 Noodle Hockey 

11:00 National Geographic 

1:30 Bean Bag Toss 

3:00 Sing-Along 

31 
10:00 HSEP 

10:30 How It’s Made 

1:30 Word Begins With… 

3:00 Curling 

 

Legend 
 

HSEP = Home Support Exercise Program 
 

 
Calendar is subject to change without notice. 


